University of Montana

ScholarWorks at University of Montana

University of Montana News Releases, 1928, 1956-present

University Relations

4-14-1969

Carey to adjudicate festival in Alaska

University of Montana--Missoula. Office of University Relations

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarworks.umt.edu/newsreleases Let us know how access to this document benefits you.

Recommended Citation

University of Montana--Missoula. Office of University Relations, "Carey to adjudicate festival in Alaska" (1969). *University of Montana News Releases, 1928, 1956-present*. 4590. https://scholarworks.umt.edu/newsreleases/4590

This News Article is brought to you for free and open access by the University Relations at ScholarWorks at University of Montana. It has been accepted for inclusion in University of Montana News Releases, 1928, 1956-present by an authorized administrator of ScholarWorks at University of Montana. For more information, please contact scholarworks@mso.umt.edu.



Information Services • University of Montana • Missoula, Montana 59801 • (406) 243-2522

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

CAREY TO ADJUDICATE FESTIVAL IN ALASKA dwyer 4-14-69 local

Carling of State

Donald A. Carey of the University of Montana music faculty will perform as adjudicator and guest choral conductor at the Alaska Music Festival in Anchorage Thursday through Saturday (April 17-19).

30